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 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1
BID TABULATION

	BID  NUMBER:  15-05

Opened: June 8, 2005

Awarded:  July 26, 2005
SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD
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	Truly Nolen of America, Inc.

438 East Brandon Bldvd.

Brandon, FL 33511

Phone: 800-336-6536

Contact: Mike Corrigan
	Terminix International Company L.P.

4811 West Gandy Blvd

Suite A

Tampa, Fl 33611

Phone: 813-839-7441

Fax: 813-893-7494

Contact: Bridget Devine 
	Massey Services

3350 Ulmerton Road

Clearwater, Fl 33762

Phone: 727-573-7878

Contact: Jeff Fox 
	Orkin Inc.

3755  68th Ave

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

727-526-9450

Contact: John Townsend

	
DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pest Control Service
	
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year

	1) Morgan Street Two (2 ) times per week
	
	$320.00
	$3,840.00
	$806.00
	$9,672.00
	$2,400.00
	$28,800.00
	$960.00
	$11,520.00

	2) Orient Road Jail Two (2) times per week
	
	$1,200.00
	$14,400.00
	$3,180.66
	$38,168.00
	$4,000.00
	$48,000.00
	$1,144.00
	$13,728.00

	3) Work Release Two (2) times per week
	
	$32.00
	$384.00
	$225.33
	$2,704.00
	$400.00
	$4,800.00
	$320.00
	$3,840.00

	4) Falkenburg Road Jail (2) times per week 
	
	$1,040.00
	$12,480.00
	$2,712.66
	$32,552.00
	$7,200.00
	$86,400.00
	$2,400.00
	$28,800.00

	5) Transportation ORJ (2) times per week
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$1,430.00
	$17,160.00
	$1,320.00
	$15,840.00
	$160.00
	$1,920.00

	6) Aviation unit (2) times per month

    New Hanger (2) times per month
	
	$30.00

$50.00
	$360.00

$600.00
	$52.00

$130.00
	$624.00

$1,560.00
	$80.00

$700.00
	$960.00

$8,400.00
	$150.00

$150.00
	$1,800.00

$1,800.00

	7) SOC  Evidence and Annex excluding break room @ kitchen. (2) per month
	
	$44.00
	$528.00
	$100.00
	$1,200.00
	$100.00
	$1,200.00
	$120.00
	$1,440.00

	8) Appollo Beach  (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$960.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	9) Auto Maint FRJ two (2) times per month
	
	$34.00
	$408.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$132.00
	$1,584.00
	$70.00
	$840.00

	10) Bloomdingdale community station two (2) times per month  
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	11) Brandon Town Center two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	12) Carrollwood Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
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DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pest Control Service
	
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year

	13) Citrus Park Community Station two (2)  times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$40.00
	$480.00

	14) Communications Maint Section FRW two (2) times per month
	 
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$80.00
	$960.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	15) Crime Scene FRW  (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	16) Criminal Investigation FRW two (2) times per month 
	
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$80.00
	$960.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	17) Cuban Haitian Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	18) District I Office two (2) times per month 
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	19) District II Office two (2) times per month 
	
	$70.00
	$840.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$80.00
	$960.00

	20) District III Office two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	21) District IV Office two (2) times per month
	
	$12.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$70.00
	$840.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	22) Dover Community Station two (2) times per month 
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	23) Evidence Section FRW two (2) times per month
	
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$90.00
	$1080.00
	$240.00
	$2,880.00
	$120.00
	$1,440.00
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DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pest Control Service
	
	Per Month
	Per year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year

	24) Facility Maintenance Section  78th two (2) times per month
	
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$70.00
	$840.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	25) Firearms  Training Range (2) per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$100.00
	$1,200.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	26) Fountain Oaks Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	27)  Gibston Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$36.00
	$432.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	28) Identification Section FRW two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$80.00
	$960.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	29) Lutz Community Station (2) times per  month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	30) Netpark Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	31) New Tampa Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	32) Northadale Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$36.00
	$432.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	33) Northwest Community Station two (2) times per month 
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	34) Nuccio Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
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DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pest Control Service
	
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year

	35) Palm River Community Station two (2) times per month
	PK
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$36.00
	$432.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	36) Photo Lab FRW  (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	37) Plantation Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	38) Plant City community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	39) Print Shop FRW  (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	40) Progress Village Community  two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	41) Riverview Community Station two (2)  times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	42) Ruskin Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	43) Sable Park Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	44) Safe Haven University Community two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	45) Seffner Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
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DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pest Control Service
	
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year

	46) Sheldon Road Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	47) Sheriff’s Operation Center (SOC) two (2) times per month
	
	$34.00
	$408.00
	$120.00
	$1,440.00
	$400.00
	$4,800.00
	$120.00
	$1440.00

	48) Special Operations Vehicle Warehouse two (2) times per month
	
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$70.00
	$840.00
	$190.00
	$2,280.00
	$100.00
	$1,200.00

	49) Sun City Center Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	50) Town & Country Community Station two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	51) Training Office classroom, storage, portables FRW two (2) times per month
	
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	52) University Community Station (Mall) two (2) times per month
	
	$64.00
	$768.00
	$228.00
	$2,736.00
	$500.00
	$6000.00
	$60.00
	$720.00

	53) Warrants FRW two (2) times per month
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$50.00
	$600.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	54) West-Central Community Station District I two (2) time per month
	
	$20.00
	$240.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	55) District I Office 20 th St two (2) times per month
	
	$30.00
	$360.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$80.00
	$960.00
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DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Pest Control Service
	
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year
	Per Month
	Per Year

	56) Wimauma Community Station Discrict IV two (2) times per month   
	
	$24.00
	$288.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$40.00
	$480.00
	$50.00
	$600.00

	57) Day Care FRW two (2) times per month
	
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$52.00
	$624.00
	$60.00
	$720.00
	$70.00
	$840.00

	TOTAL’S
	
	$4,022.00
	$48,264.00
	$11,544.65
	$138,536.00
	$19,820.00
	$237,840.00
	$8,304.00
	$99,648.00


Hillsborough County Sheriff’s Office
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Purchasing Unit


Bill Moyer, Buyer


(813) 247-8053





